POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

22B004940

22B004941

22B004942

22B004943

22B004944

22B004945

22B004946

22B004947

22B004948

10:10:53
11/15/22
14:36:06
11/15/22
15:28:36
11/15/22
16:13:16
11/15/22
16:23:51
11/15/22
16:53:55
11/15/22
18:45:38
11/15/22
21:05:48
11/15/22
21:37:16
11/15/22

Nature

Address

Custody Dispute 1863 LAMMERS PIKE; EL TEK,

Found Property 341 COLUMBUS AV, BATESVILLE, IN

Lockout

Susp Activity
Citizen Assist
Reckless Driver
Domestic
Accident Unkn

Welfare Check

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

BATESVILLE, IN

90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN
38 HUNTERS LN, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN
904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,
BATESVILLE, IN

602 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN

MM 153 |-74 WB, BATESVILLE, IN

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Location

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

69

103 W CATHERINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Dsp

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/15/22", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

11/16/22



