

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

•						
Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
22B004940	10:10:53 11/15/22	Custody Dispute	:1863 LAMMERS PIKE; EL TEK, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
22B004941	14:36:06	Found Property	341 COLUMBUS AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	11/15/22					
22B004942	15:28:36	Lockout	90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE,	BPD		
	11/15/22		BATESVILLE, IN			
22B004943	16:13:16	Susp Activity	38 HUNTERS LN, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	11/15/22					
22B004944	16:23:51	Citizen Assist	132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	11/15/22					
22B004945	16:53:55	Reckless Driver	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,	BPD		
	11/15/22		BATESVILLE, IN			
22B004946	18:45:38	Domestic	602 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	11/15/22					
22B004947	21:05:48	Accident Unkn	MM 153 I-74 WB, BATESVILLE, IN	69		
	11/15/22					
22B004948	21:37:16	Welfare Check	103 W CATHERINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	11/15/22					
Total Incidents for This Agency: 0						

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/15/22`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/16/22